3M™ Fiber Dome Stubbed Terminal
FDST 08S
Designed for the 3M™ External Cable Assembly Module
(ECAM) Factory Terminated Fiber Cable Assembly (FCA)
The compact 3M™ Fiber Dome Stubbed Terminal FDST 08S is designed to be
deployed in outside plant environments. The re-enterable hermetically sealed
stubbed terminal /FDU can be deployed in aerial strand, pole, pedestal or handhole/
vault applications in the following networks:

80-6113-3348-7 1
FDST-08S-A-24-E-24-0800
Fiber Dome Stubbed Terminal with up to 24 SC/APC connectors with a 800'
stubbed LBT cable
80-6113-3349-5 1
FDST-08S-A-24-E-24-1000
Fiber Dome Stubbed Terminal with up to 24 SC/APC connectors with a
1,000' stubbed LBT cable
80-6113-3350-3 1
FDST-08S-A-24-E-24-1400
Fiber Dome Stubbed Terminal with up to 24 SC/APC connectors with a
1,400’ stubbed LBT cable
80-6113-8209-6 1
Accessories Ordering Information
Product Number Product Description 3M ID Min. Order
ECAM-12MM 12 mm ECAM cable entry port 80-6113-1696-1 1
ECAM-FCA-A-D-E-06-0100 100-foot cable assembly with 6 SC/APC and LC/UPC connectors 80-6113-3324-8 1
ECAM-FCA-A-D-E-06-0200 200-foot cable assembly with 6 SC/APC and LC/UPC connectors 80-6113-3391-7 1
ECAM-FCA-A-D-E-06-0300 300-foot cable assembly with 6 SC/APC and LC/UPC connectors 80-6113-3392-5 1
ECAM-FCA-A-D-E-06-0400 400-foot cable assembly with 6 SC/APC and LC/UPC connectors 80-6113-3405-5 1
ECAM-FCA-A-D-E-06-0500 500-foot cable assembly with 6 SC/APC and LC/UPC connectors 80-6113-3406-3 1
ECAM-FCA-A-D-E-06-0600 600-foot cable assembly with 6 SC/APC and LC/UPC connectors 80-6113-3407-1 1
ECAM-FCA-A-D-E-06-0700 700-foot cable assembly with 6 SC/APC and LC/UPC connectors 80-6113-3408-9 1
ECAM-FCA-A-D-E-06-0800 800-foot cable assembly with 6 SC/APC and LC/UPC connectors 80-6113-3409-7 1
ECAM-FCA-A-D-E-06-0900 900-foot cable assembly with 6 SC/APC and LC/UPC connectors 80-6113-3410-5 1
ECAM-FCA-A-D-E-06-1000 1.000-foot cable assembly with 6 SC/APC and LC/UPC connectors 80-6113-3411-3 1
FDST/FDT-08-POLE/PED-HB Pedestal mounting bracket 80-6113-3205-9 3
FD-08-AERIAL-SHB Aerial strand mount hanger bracket 80-6113-1707-6 3
Important Notice
All statements, technical information, and recommendations related to 3M’s products are based on information believed to be reliable, but the accuracy or completeness is not